PLEASE CHECK e
THE NOTICE BOARD

FOR THE WEEKEND O
BREAKFAST SPECIALS

AT BOGLILY

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Rolls £4.95
Choose two from the following: bacon, pork sausage, beef lorne, fried egg, haggis,
black pudding, tattie scone, crispy hash brown. Extra topping - £1.75

Big Bothy Breakfast £13.50
Two back bacon rashers, two pork sausages, egg*, tomato, mushroom,

hash brown, tattie scone, beans, haggis or black pudding & toast.

Add haggis, black pudding, lorne sausage - £1.75

Wee Bothy Breakfast £8.50
Pork sausage, back bacon, crispy hash brown, egg*, tomato, mushroom, beans,
haggis or black pudding & toast. Add haggis, black pudding, lorne sausage - £1.75

Veggie Breakfast £9.95
Two sausages, slice haggis, hash brown, beans, egg*, tattie scone, tomato,
mushrooms & toast

Gluten Free Breakfast £9.95
Cumberland sausage, bacon, slice of gf veggie haggis, hash brown, beans, egg*,
tomato, mushrooms & gf toast

Toast ‘n’ Eggs £5.95

Toasted bloomer topped with your choice of eggs*

Eggs Benedict £10.95

Served on toasted bloomer, back bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce & pea shoots

*Eggs your way - fried, poached or scrambled made with a touch of butter and double cream

SOMETHING UNIQUE

Mozzarella Stuffed French Toast £5.95

with a pot of sweet chilli sauce

Buffalo Farm Eggs Benedict with Twist £10.95

Served on toasted bloomer, Haggis or black pudding, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce & pea shoots

PANCAKE SELECTION

Pancakes and Bacon £8.65
Three pancakes with three smoked back bacon rashers & maple syrup (on the side)
Pancake Stack £5.95
Pancakes served with maple syrup or Nutella

The Pancake Breakfast £8.65

Two pancakes, pork sausage, back bacon, crispy hash brown, beans, egg* & maple syrup

LITTLE BUFFS

Kids Bothy £5.50
Choose any 4 items from: egg*, pork sausage, toast, beans,
smoked back bacon, hash brown tattie scone, pancake.

*Eggs your way - fried, poached or scrambled made with a touch of butter and double cream



The Buffalo Farm Produce
Pencil


DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Mocha

Flat White

Extra Shot

Buffalo Milk
(see clipboard for benefit)

Oat Milk (alternative)
Coconut Milk (alternative)
Soya Milk (alternative)
Flavoured Syrup

Cream on Top

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Irn Bru

Diet Irn Bru

Sprite

Vimto

Fanta Orange
Appletiser

San Pellegrino Orange
San Pellegrino Lemon
Ginger Beer

Fresh Orange

Fresh Apple

Sparkling Water

Still Water

KIDS DRINKS

Milk

Fresh Apple Carton
Fresh Orange Carton
Fruit Shoot

Hot Chocolate
Special Hot Chocolate

(cream & marshmallows)

tfle
O

AT BOGLILY

£2.30
£2.60
£2.95
£3.30
£3.30
£3.50
£3.30
£0.60
£0.50

£0.50
£0.50

FOC
£0.50
£0.50

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.60
£2.30
£2.30
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.30
£2.30

£1.20
£1.25
£1.25
£1.45
£2.00
£2.60

Scan the QR code to join our
mailing list for access to our
Crazy Offer email and
discounts on butchery

TEA POTS

Breakfast Tea

Decaf Breakfast Tea

eteaket

leaf tea co

Eteaket

(Choose from)

- Royal Earl Grey

- Chamomile

- Lemon & Ginger

- Perfect Peppermint

- Cranberry & Apple Riot

- White Peach

- Blooming Marvellous (Green Tea)

- Strawberries & Cream

We are delighted to be stocking our

tea from Eteaket in Edinburgh. Eteaket
are real tea innovation, constantly
experimenting with their highest quality
award winning leaf teas to create
moments of pure joy!

FLAVOURED
FAVOURITES

Hot Chocolate £3.95
Deluxe Hot Chocolate £4.55
Nutella Latte £4.55
Chai Latte £4.25

products

FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER



	The Bothy Breakfast Menu_AW_OL[8].pdf



