PLEASE CHECK THE NOTICE BOARD FOR THE WEEKEND BREAKFAST SPECIALS

SERVED UNTIL NOON



BREAKFAST

Breakfast Rolls £4.95

Choose two from the following: bacon, pork sausage, beef lorne, fried egg, haggis, black pudding, tattie scone, crispy hash brown. Extra topping - £1.75

Big Bothy Breakfast £13.50

Two back bacon rashers, two pork sausages, egg*, tomato, mushroom, hash brown, tattie scone, beans, haggis or black pudding & toast. Add haggis, black pudding, lorne sausage - £1.75

Wee Bothy Breakfast £8.50

Pork sausage, back bacon, crispy hash brown, egg*, tomato, mushroom, beans, haggis or black pudding & toast. Add haggis, black pudding, lorne sausage - £1.75

Veggie Breakfast £9.95

Two sausages, slice haggis, hash brown, beans, egg*, tattie scone, tomato, mushrooms & toast

Gluten Free Breakfast £9.95

Cumberland sausage, bacon, slice of gf veggie haggis, hash brown, beans, egg*, tomato, mushrooms & gf toast

Toast 'n' Eggs £5.95

Toasted bloomer topped with your choice of eggs*

Eggs Benedict £10.95

Served on toasted bloomer, back bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce & pea shoots

 $\hbox{*Eggs your way-fried, poached or scrambled made with a touch of butter and double} \ cream$

SOMETHING UNIQUE

Mozzarella Stuffed French Toast £5.95

with a pot of sweet chilli sauce

Buffalo Farm Eggs Benedict with Twist £10.95

Served on toasted bloomer, Haggis or black pudding, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce & pea shoots

PANCAKE SELECTION (COOKED IN MELTED BUTTER)

Pancakes and Bacon £8.65

Three pancakes with three smoked back bacon rashers & maple syrup (on the side)

Pancake Stack £5.95

Pancakes served with maple syrup or Nutella

The Pancake Breakfast £8.65

Two pancakes, pork sausage, back bacon, crispy hash brown, beans, egg* & maple syrup

LITTLE BUFFS (KIDS BREAKFAST)

Kids Bothy £5.50

Choose any 4 items from: egg*, pork sausage, toast, beans, smoked back bacon, hash brown tattie scone, pancake.

^{*}Eggs your way - fried, poached or scrambled made with a touch of butter and double cream

DRINKS

COFFEE

Espresso	£2.30
Double Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£2.95
Cappuccino	£3.30
Caffe Latte	£3.30
Mocha	£3.50
Flat White	£3.30
Extra Shot	£0.60
Buffalo Milk	£0.50
(see clipboard for benefit)	
Oat Milk (alternative)	£0.50
Coconut Milk (alternative)	£0.50
Soya Milk (alternative)	FOC
Flavoured Syrup	£0.50
Cream on Top	£0.50

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola	£2.30
Diet Coca Cola	£2.30
Irn Bru	£2.30
Diet Irn Bru	£2.30
Sprite	£2.30
Vimto	£2.30
Fanta Orange	£2.30
Appletiser	£2.60
San Pellegrino Orange	£2.30
San Pellegrino Lemon	£2.30
Ginger Beer	£2.95
Fresh Orange	£2.95
Fresh Apple	£2.95
Sparkling Water	£2.30
Still Water	£2.30

KIDS DRINKS

Milk	£1.20
Fresh Apple Carton	£1.25
Fresh Orange Carton	£1.25
Fruit Shoot	£1.45
Hot Chocolate	£2.00
Special Hot Chocolate	£2.60
(cream & marshmallows)	

TEA POTS

£2.25 each

Breakfast Tea

Decaf Breakfast Tea

eteaket

Eteaket

£3.10 each

(Choose from)

- Royal Earl Grey
- Chamomile
- Lemon & Ginger
- Perfect Peppermint
- Cranberry & Apple Riot
- White Peach
- Blooming Marvellous (Green Tea)
- Strawberries & Cream

We are delighted to be stocking our tea from Eteaket in Edinburgh. Eteaket are real tea innovation, constantly experimenting with their highest quality award winning leaf teas to create moments of pure joy!

FLAVOURED FAVOURITES

Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	£4.55
Nutella Latte	£4.55
Chai Latte	£4.25



Scan the QR code to join our mailing list for access to our Crazy Offer email and discounts on butchery products

